
# InD Основатель Ссылка основателя Стартап Ссылка проекта
для подборки

1 yes Abdullo Kurbanov https://www.linkedin.com/in/akurbanov/Ayan Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/ayancapital/
2 yes Abror Kholov https://www.linkedin.com/in/abror-kholov/Wyzo https://www.linkedin.com/company/wyzo-app/
3 yes Akbar Saidov https://www.linkedin.com/in/akbar-saidov/Inverso AI https://inverso.ai/
4 yes Akobir A Azamovich https://www.linkedin.com/in/akobirazamovich/4stay https://4stay.com/
5 yes Ato Kasymov https://www.linkedin.com/in/atokasymov/zentist.io https://www.zentist.io
6 yes Aziz Nasyrov https://www.linkedin.com/in/%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%B8%D0%B7-%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%81%D1%8B%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B2-394902236/Yalla https://www.linkedin.com/company/yalla-1/
7 yes Azizjon Azimi https://www.linkedin.com/in/azizjon-azimi/Zypl.ai https://www.linkedin.com/company/zyplai/
8 yes Farrukh Umarov https://www.linkedin.com/in/farrukh-umarov/Re-skill https://www.instagram.com/reskill.io/
9 yes Fayoz Azami https://www.linkedin.com/in/fayoz-azami27/trigma.ai https://trigma.ai/

10 yes Feerooz Khasanov https://www.linkedin.com/in/feerooz-khasanov-2a4b59a5/Avval https://avval.tj/
11 yes Ganjina Oripova https://www.linkedin.com/in/ganjina-oripova/planet9 https://www.linkedin.com/company/planet9app/
12 yes Iftikhor Yusufi https://www.linkedin.com/in/iftikhor-yusufi-760172233/Dastras https://www.linkedin.com/company/dastrastj/
13 yes Jahongir Zabirov https://www.linkedin.com/in/jahongir-zabirov-a7083541/somon.tj https://somon.tj/
14 yes Lutfullo Tagoev https://www.linkedin.com/in/lutfullo-tagoev-4156a7100/smarthub.tj https://smarthub.tj/
15 yes Manuchehr Ghafforzoda https://www.linkedin.com/in/mghafforzoda/Predictory https://www.linkedin.com/company/predictorypro/
16 yes Nasim Abdullokhojaev https://www.linkedin.com/in/nasim-abdullokhojaev-4a2596127/Amar.tj https://amar.tj/
17 yes Nazirjon Ismoiljonov https://www.linkedin.com/in/nazirjon-ismoiljonov/verido.ai https://www.linkedin.com/company/verido-ai/
18 yes Nekruz Avgani https://www.linkedin.com/in/navgani/LearnX3 https://learnx3.co.uk/
19 yes Saidafzal Azamatov https://www.linkedin.com/in/saidafzal-azamatov/sarmoya.tj https://www.linkedin.com/company/sarmoya-tj/
20 yes Saidmashhud Habibzoda https://www.linkedin.com/in/saidmashhud-habibzoda-9a59ba242/Metan HR https://www.linkedin.com/company/metan-it/
21 yes Sayyod Barotov https://www.linkedin.com/in/sayyodbarotov/Servicar https://www.instagram.com/servicar.uz/
22 yes Suhrob Niyozov https://www.linkedin.com/in/sniyozov/Hamroh https://hamroh.com/
23 yes Takhmina Ishmatova https://www.linkedin.com/in/tahazimi/RIM https://www.linkedin.com/company/rimtj/
24 yes Ulmasov Kamoliddin https://www.instagram.com/ulmasov_kamoliddin/Obbo https://obbo.tj/
25 yes Umed Rahimov https://www.linkedin.com/in/umedrahimoff/vazifa.tj https://www.linkedin.com/company/vazifa/

Специально для канала: https://t.me/umedschannel/ 
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